M1700000 6988

(Requestor's Name)									
(Address)									
(Address)									
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)									
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL									
(Business Entity Name)									
(Document Number)									
Certified Copies Certificates of Status									
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:									
, ,									

Office Use Only



100302593361

2017 AUG 15 AM 8: 38

2017 AUG 15 PM 4: 22

J. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 770986 7175508

AUTHORIZATION Spelled

COST LIMIT : U\$\125.00

ORDER DATE: August 15, 2017

ORDER TIME : 3:23 PM

ORDER NO. : 770986-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7175508

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SV DAVIE MHC, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	rision of Corporation	ns				
SUBJECT:	SV DAVIE MHC, I	LLC				
					ansact Business in Florida," C y company to transact busines	
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	e following:			
	GABE SHABA	AT				
			Vame of Person			
	LAKESHORE	COMMUNITITIES				
		F	Firm/Company			
	8800 N. BRON	NX AVE., 2ND FLOOR				
			Address			
	SKOKIE, IL 60	0077				
		City/9	State and Zip Code		····	
	gshabat@lakesh	oremhc.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
LI	NDSAY SAFFRIN		312 at (346-83	80	
-	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, F1, 32301			
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sin \sin \text{\$\sin \text	S155.00 Filin	_	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. SV DAVIE MHC, LL (Name of Fo	eign Limited Liability Company; mu	ıst include "Lim	ited Liability Company," "	L.L.C.," or "I	.I.C.")		_
(If name unavailable, enter	Iternate name adopted for the purpos	se of transacting	business in Floride The n	temata nome	must in also		_ .:
Liability Company," "L.L.C	." or "LLC.")		o como o militaria incide	nernate name	mast meta	GC FAII	iitea
2. DELAWARE		3	82-2484505				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if	applicable)	• •	_	-
4. UPON QUALIFICAT							
	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605	ess in Florida, if .0905, F.S. to d	prior to registration.)				
5. 8800 N. BRONX AV							
SKOKIE, IL 60077							
	(Street Address of	Principal Office)		 -	~ >	
6. <u>8800 N. BRONX AVE</u>	., 2ND FLOOR					2017	ಜಾನಿ -
SKOKIE, IL 60077					5- in 200	AUG	
	(Mailing	Address)			<u>رَّةِ (</u>		Saner.
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box NOT	acceptable)			5	Emi)-
Name:	Corporation Service Company	<u>- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1</u>	,		77.0	Ä.	∄ } !** **••
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				31. 31.	ස 3	•
	Tallahassee		 Florida ³²³⁰ 1		1- '		
	(City)		, riorida	code)			
Registered agent's accep			_	-			
designated in this applicat	gistered agent and to accept servion, I hereby accept the appoint	nce of process ment as regist	for the above stated lim ered agent and agree to	ited liability act in this c	company anacity i	at the	place
o complywith the provisio	ns of all statutes relative to the i	proper and cou	uplete performance of r	ny duties, an	id I am fa	ımiliar	with an
iccepi ine obugunous oj n	ny position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	۷ 7/1 م	7	Meli	issa Zei	nder	
	By:	100	LMI		lice Pre		nt
		ered agent's sign	,		AICC FIG	Siuci	116
	city and address of the person(s)	who has/have	authority to manage is/ar	e:			
PALM COVE MANAGE	R, LLC, MANAGER	···					
8800 N. BRONX AVE., 2	ND FLOOR			_			
SKOKIE, IL 60077							
		$\overline{}$					
 Attached is a certificate (urisdiction under the law o 	of existence, no more than 90 day f which it is organized. (If the cer	s old, duly aut	henticated by the official	having custo	ody of rec	ords ir	the
of the translator must be su	omitted)		roreign language, a trans	station of the	certificat	e unde	roath
	Í	44					
•	Signature o	f an hudhofized	porson				
his document is executed:	n accordance with section 605.02	- <i>ii</i> - [that 6.1	: . <i>e</i> -	45_	
ibmitted in a document to	he Department of State constitute	a third degre	e felony as provided for	: utat any tals in s.817.155.	с іліоппа , F.S.	tion	
	OSEPH I. WOLF, AUTHORIZI						

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SV DAVIE MHC, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SV DAVIE MHC, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203061148

Date: 08-15-17